Result 70 4Y8)

PASSED ELIMINATED
Al Ain Endurance Ride CEI* 101.34 Km Ride on Sun. 6th Nov. 2022 at 05:30 AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. [Phase Arrival Vet In ST* 2ndInsp. | Horse Recovery | Ph.Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
1 124 Rushendran Nagalingam 10165956 /BACHIR D'AILLAS/2012/Gelding/Grey/AangloArab 106K037
1 11 06:44:43 06:49:32 I 06:54:09 60/56  00:09:26 | 01:24:09 21.60 01:24:09 21.60 07:34:09 Passed
SRI 2 5 08:49:32  08:55:09 P 58/52  00:05:37 | 01:21:00 22.82 02:45:09 22.20 09:35:09 Passed
3 1 10:25:17 10:29:39 E 10:56:46 52/52 00:04:22 00:54:30 22.21 03:39:39 22.20 11:09:39 Passed
F 1 11:53:55  12:05:05 P 55/60  00:11:10 | 00:44:16 27.20 04:23:55 23.04 Passed
Al Aasfa / David Antony Alexander / Al Aasfa Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:30:35 / 00:07:38 Lap/Lead: +00:00:00
2 36 Ali Abdulrahman Belghuzooz Al Zarooni 10147084/DAYAPERS DES EGAS AA/2013/Mare/Bay/ANGLO-ARABE 107BZ83
1 6 06:50:10 06:51:54 P 49/48  00:01:44 | 01:21:54 22.20 01:21:54 22.20 07:31:54 Passed
= UAE 2 4 08:52:49  08:55:03 P 53/54  00:02:14 | 01:23:09 22.22 02:45:03 22.21 09:35:03 Passed
3 2 10:29:23 10:31:47 E 10:57:02 47/52 00:02:24 | 00:56:44 21.33 03:41:47 21.99 11:11:47 Passed
F 2 12:06:09 12:14:19 P 51/56  00:08:10 00:54:22 22.15 04:36:09 22.02 Passed
Al Bararri Stables / Ali Salman Hassan Mohd Al Sabri / Al Bararri Stables 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:32 / 00:03:38 Lap/Lead: +00:12:14
3 35 Sultan Mohammad Ibrahim Abdulla Abbas 10205884 /SARUK BAZOOKA /2012 /Mare/Grey/UNKNOWN 1060T26
1 7 06:49:48 06:51:55 P 51/52 00:02:07 01:21:55 22.19 01:21:55 22.19 07:31:55 Passed
= UAE 2| 6 | 08:52:47 085532 P 50/56  00:02:45 | 01:23:37 2210  02:45:32 2215 09:35:32 Passed
3 3 10:29:26  10:32:00 E 10:57:09 | 42/44 00:02:34 | 00:56:28 21.43 03:42:00 21.96 11:12:00 Passed
F 3 12:06:10 12:13:44 P 50/52 00:07:34 | 00:54:10 22.23 04:36:10 22.02 Passed
Al Bararri Stables / Ali Salman Hassan Mohd Al Sabri / Al Bararri Stables 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:00 / 00:03:45 Lap/Lead: +00:12:15
4 83 Saif Mubarak Saleh Al Harthi 10103710/BEAUTYFIK AL NOUR/2011/Mare/Chestnut/Arab 107BS77
1 16 06:57:59 07:00:08 P 54/60 00:02:09 01:30:08 20.17 01:30:08 20.17 07:40:08 Passed
= UAE 2 12 | 09:06:08 09:08:39 P 59/60  00:02:31 | 01:28:31 20.88 02:58:39 20.52 09:48:39 Passed
3 8 10:48:12  10:50:54 E 11:16:11 | 60/64 00:02:42 | 01:02:15 19.44 04:00:54 20.24 11:30:54 Passed
F 4 12:19:19 12:38:10 P 62/64  00:18:51 00:48:25 24.87 04:49:19 21.02 Passed
Al Khaleej Stables / Saif Mubarak Saleh Alkhubna Alharthi / Al Khaleej Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:26:13 / 00:06:33 Lap/Lead: +00:25:24
5 82 Anna Arbuzova 10147228 /bullio amigo/2012/Gelding/Chestnut/PartArb 106us73
. 1 19 | 06:57:52  07:00:18 P 46/44  00:02:26 | 01:30:18 20.13 01:30:18 20.13 07:40:18 Passed
KAZ 2 11 09:06:13 09:08:17 P 46/52 00:02:04 | 01:27:59 21.00 02:58:17 20.56 09:48:17 Passed
3 7 10:48:17  10:50:35 E 11:15:46 | 44/44 00:02:18 | 01:02:18 19.42 04:00:35 20.27 11:30:35 Passed
F 5 12:19:20 12:26:27 P 49/48  00:07:07 00:48:45 24.70 04:49:20 21.02 Passed
Al Khaleej Stables / Saif Mubarak Saleh Alkhubna Alharthi / Al Khaleej Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:55 / 00:03:28 Lap/Lead: +00:25:25
6 123 Mot d Saeed Suhail Salem Alkhyeli 10134413 /GINTONIK/2011/Gelding/Grey/UNKNOWN 108AN45
1 5 06:43:50  06:50:18 P 59/56  00:06:28 | 01:20:18 22.64 01:20:18 22.64 07:30:18 Passed
= UAE 2 | 9 | 085505 08:58:21 P 61/56  00:03:16 | 01:28:03 2099  02:4821 2178 09:38:21 Passed
3 9 10:41:56  10:45:00 I 10:51:05 | 51/48  00:09:09 | 01:12:44 16.64 04:01:05 20.23 11:31:05 Passed
F | 6 | 12:35:20 12:54:27 P 63/62  00:19:07 | 01:04:15 1874  05:05:20  19.91 Passed
Mubarak Obaid Al Khaili / Mubarak Obaid Khalifa Al Khaili / Al Khaili Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:38:00 / 00:09:30 Lap/Lead: +00:41:25
7 74 Chatar Singh Padam Singh 10160561 /FURIOUS EL ZIRYAB/2015/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 107J079
1 18 | 06:57:11  07:00:13 P 54/52  00:03:02 | 01:30:13 20.15 01:30:13 20.15 07:40:13 Passed
IND 2 | 10 | 09:03:16 09:06:15 P 56/56  00:02:59 | 01:26:02  21.48 02:56:15  20.80 09:46:15 Passed
3| 6 | 10:44:45 10:48:54 E 11:14:57 | 43/48  00:04:09 | 01:02:39 19.32 03:58:54 2041 11:28:54 Passed
F 7 12:37:07  12:42:47 P 52/52  00:05:40 | 01:08:13 17.65 05:07:07 19.80 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:50 / 00:03:57 Lap/Lead: +00:43:12

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Result W Hin Him)

START PASSED ELIMINATED

Al Ain Endurance Ride CEI* 101.34 Km Ride on Sun. 6th Nov. 2022 at 05:30 AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time

8 112 Micaela Paroldi 10117184 /VAGABON DE POLSKI/2009/Gelding/Bay/DEMISANGARAB 105AQ71
1 26 07:00:20 07:02:07 P 45/52 00:01:47 01:32:07 19.74 01:32:07 19.74 07:42:07 Passed
= ARG 2 19 | 09:10:06 09:12:32 P 59/56  00:02:26 | 01:30:25 20.44 03:02:32 20.08 09:52:32 Passed
3 10 | 10:52:29  10:54:56 E 11:20:28 | 38/40  00:02:27 | 01:02:24 19.39 04:04:56 19.91 11:34:56 Passed
F 8 12:37:15 12:40:29 P 57/60 00:03:14 | 01:02:19 19.32 05:07:15 19.79 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:54 / 00:02:28 Lap/Lead: +00:43:20
9 113 Jabar Singh Rathore Sagat Singh Rathore 10159409/RAZORBACK WINGS OF GRACE /2012 /Gelding/Brown/Part 106AY86
1 28 | 07:00:24 07:02:24 P 46/44  00:02:00 | 01:32:24 19.68 01:32:24 19.68 07:42:24 Passed
IND 2 22 09:10:09 09:12:51 P 50/52 00:02:42 01:30:27 20.43 03:02:51 20.05 09:52:51 Passed
3 13 | 10:52:31  10:55:57 E 11:20:35 | 52/52  00:03:26 | 01:03:06 19.18 04:05:57 19.83 11:35:57 Passed
F 9 12:37:16 12:41:22 P 64/52 00:04:06 | 01:01:19 19.64 05:07:16 19.79 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:14 / 00:03:03 Lap/Lead: +00:43:21
10 31 Balam Singh Kojraj Kanwar Singh 10093846/CHAPAL I P/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/CrossBreed 105PL48
1 24 | 06:58:47 07:01:26 P 57/56  00:02:39 | 01:31:26 19.88 01:31:26 19.88 07:41:26 Passed
IND 2 16 09:05:08 09:09:18 P 59/60 00:04:10 01:27:52 21.03 02:59:18 20.45 09:49:18 Passed
3 14 | 10:52:59  10:56:17 E 11:21:32 | 48/48 00:03:18 | 01:06:59 18.07 04:06:17 19.80 11:36:17 Passed
F 10 12:43:41 12:48:14 P 64/64  00:04:33 01:07:24 17.87 05:13:41 19.38 Passed
Al Wathba Stables 2 / Saleh Abdulla Saleh Mohammed Al Ameri / Al Wathba Stables 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:40 / 00:03:40 Lap/Lead: +00:49:46
11 26 Bhanwar Singh Arjun Singh 10092327 /EXCALIBUR HIPOLYTE /2014 /Gelding/Chestnut/PureArab 107ZG04
1 25 | 06:58:44  07:01:28 P 50/54  00:02:44 | 01:31:28 19.88 01:31:28 19.88 07:41:28 Passed
IND 2 13 09:05:07 09:08:44 P 54/52 00:03:37 01:27:16 21.18 02:58:44 20.51 09:48:44 Passed
3 12 | 10:52:59  10:55:52 E 11:21:07 | 40/40  00:02:53 | 01:07:08 18.03 04:05:52 19.83 11:35:52 Passed
F 11 | 12:43:42  12:48:11 P 59/60  00:04:29 | 01:07:50 17.75 05:13:42 19.38 Passed
Al Wathba Stables 2 / Saleh Abdulla Saleh Mohammed Al Ameri / Al Wathba Stables 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:43 / 00:03:25 Lap/Lead: +00:49:47
12 30 Bhagwan Singh Devraj Singh 10103509/H0SAM/2015/Gelding/Grey/DemiSangArabe 106RL22
1 23 | 06:58:46 07:01:19 P 46/48  00:02:33 | 01:31:19 19.91 01:31:19 19.91 07:41:19 Passed
IND 2 | 14 | 09:05:10 09:09:01 P 59/48  00:03:51 | 01:27:42  21.07  02:59:01 2048 09:49:01 Passed
3 | 11 | 10:53:02 10:55:22 E 11:21:13 | 44/48  00:02:20 | 01:06:21 18.24 04:05:22 19.87 11:35:22 Passed
F 12 | 12:43:43  12:48:42 P 54/60  00:04:59 | 01:08:21 17.62 05:13:43 19.38 Passed
Al Wathba Stables 2 / Saleh Abdulla Saleh Mohammed Al Ameri / Al Wathba Stables 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:43 / 00:03:25 Lap/Lead: +00:49:48
13 21 Valeria Natalia Diaz Nunez 10138941/E0 SHABAAN/2013/Mare/Grey/Crossbred 106WB74
1 32 | 07:01:52  07:03:57 P 53/56  00:02:05 | 01:33:57 19.35 01:33:57 19.35 07:43:57 Passed
URU 2 28 | 09:18:31  09:20:30 P 53/56  00:01:59 | 01:36:33 19.14 03:10:30 19.24 10:00:30 Passed
3 18 11:05:50 11:08:20 E 11:33:31 47/52 00:02:30 01:07:50 17.84 04:18:20 18.88 11:48:20 Passed
F 13 | 12:47:04  12:51:09 P 63/64  00:04:05 | 00:58:44 20.50 05:17:04 19.18 Passed
Mubarak Ali Abdulla Al Neyadi / Mubarak Ali abdulla Alneyadi / AMN Privat Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:39 / 00:02:39 Lap/Lead: +00:53:09
14 107 Veronica Giussani 10096873 /HIGHLAND VIEW PLATINUM/2010/Gelding/Grey/PartArab 106GH73
1 46 | 07:06:05  07:09:06 P 50/50  00:03:01 | 01:39:06 18.34 01:39:06 18.34 07:49:06 Passed
l] ITA 2 30 | 09:24:49  09:26:10 P 58/60  00:01:21 | 01:37:04 19.04 03:16:10 18.69 10:06:10 Passed
3 | 22 | 11:08:08 11:10:02 E 11:35:10 | 44/40 00:01:54 | 01:03:52 1895  04:20:02 18.75 11:50:02 Passed
F 14 | 12:50:59  12:55:42 P 47/47  00:04:43 | 01:00:57 19.76 05:20:59 18.94 Passed
Endurance 66 / Sh Saeed bin Maktoum b Khalifa Al Maktoum / Endurance 66 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:59 / 00:02:44 Lap/Lead: +00:57:04

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Result W Hin Him)

START PASSED ELIMINATED

Al Ain Endurance Ride CEI* 101.34 Km Ride on Sun. 6th Nov. 2022 at 05:30 AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time

15 19 Mudassir Alam Shameem Akhter 10204498 /BERWICK THE GEMINI POLLUX /2014 /Gelding/Bay/Aanglo 107BHO06
1 20 06:58:50 07:00:28 P 59/60 00:01:38 01:30:28 20.10 01:30:28 20.10 07:40:28 Passed
IND 2 17 | 09:10:16  09:12:09 P 49/56  00:01:53 | 01:31:41 20.16 03:02:09 20.13 09:52:09 Passed
3 15 10:59:58 11:02:10 E 11:27:28 44/44  00:02:12 01:10:01 17.28 04:12:10 19.34 11:42:10 Passed
F 15 12:52:54 12:56:54 P 59/64  00:04:00 01:10:44 17.02 05:22:54 18.83 Passed
ABH Endurance / Musab Saleh Al Marzooqi / ABH Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:43 / 00:02:25 Lap/Lead: +00:58:59
16 27 Noura Abdulla Ahmed Mahmoud 10073716/LEITKA/2010/Mare/Grey/Shagya 105RT37
1 36 07:03:19 07:05:17 P 49/48  00:01:58 01:35:17 19.08 01:35:17 19.08 07:45:17 Passed
= EGY 2 29 | 09:18:29  09:21:41 P 54/60  00:03:12 | 01:36:24 19.17 03:11:41 19.12 10:01:41 Passed
3 21 11:06:09 11:09:27 E 11:34:38 48/48  00:03:18 01:07:46 17.86 04:19:27 18.79 11:49:27 Passed
F 16 | 12:53:30  12:57:57 P 63/60  00:04:27 | 01:04:03 18.80 05:23:30 18.80 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Matar Ali Al Hammadi / Al Maghaweer Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:55 / 00:03:13 Lap/Lead: +00:59:35
17 57 Omar Mohammed Hareb Khalfan Alneyadi 10206720/0BAYAT ALNEYADI/2015/Mare/Bay/Crossbred 108AH64
1 | 44 | 07:05:20 07:07:45 P 60/56  00:02:25 | 01:37:45  18.60 01:37:45 18.60 07:47:45 Passed
= UAE 2 33 | 09:28:45  09:30:43 P 50/52  00:01:58 | 01:42:58 17.95 03:20:43 18.26 10:10:43 Passed
3 23 | 11:15:07 11:17:30 E 11:42:54 | 52/48 00:02:23 | 01:06:47 18.12 04:27:30 18.23 11:57:30 Passed
F | 17 | 13:00:33  13:06:06 P 54/54  00:05:33 | 01:03:03 19.10 05:30:33 18.40 Passed
Saeed Hareb Khalfan Al Neyadi / Saeed Hareb Khalfan Mohamed Alneyadi / Private Indiv Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:19 / 00:03:04 Lap/Lead: +01:06:38
18 54 Rashed Abdulla Khamis Al Dhaheri 10072956 /HIGHLAND VIEW BRIAN/2014/Gelding/Bay/Unregistered 106SA28
1 15 06:57:07 06:59:24 P 52/52 00:02:17 01:29:24 20.34 01:29:24 20.34 07:39:24 Passed
= UAE 2 20 | 09:10:53  09:12:36 P 57/56  00:01:43 | 01:33:12 19.83 03:02:36 20.08 09:52:36 Passed
3 19 | 11:05:25  11:08:43 E 11:33:57 | 44/48 00:03:18 | 01:16:07 15.90 04:18:43 18.85 11:48:43 Passed
F 18 13:06:30 13:11:37 P 56/56  00:05:07 01:17:47 15.48 05:36:30 18.07 Passed
Al habab 1 Satbles / Rashed Abdulla Mohammed Saeed Balrafea / AL HABAB Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:25 / 00:03:06 Lap/Lead: +01:12:35
19 52 Bhom Singh Pep Singh 10259345/RA AMIR/2013/Gelding/Chestnut/ UNKNOWN 107PX15
1 17 | 06:57:12  07:00:10 P 59/56  00:02:58 | 01:30:10 20.16 01:30:10 20.16 07:40:10 Passed
IND 2 | 26 | 09:10:57 09:15:24 P 57/58  00:04:27 | 01:35:14  19.40 03:05:24  19.77 09:55:24 Passed
3 20 | 11:05:29  11:09:15 E 11:34:25 52/52  00:03:46 | 01:13:51 16.39 04:19:15 18.81 11:49:15 Passed
F | 19 | 13:06:31 13:18:42 P 55/56  00:12:11 | 01:17:16 1558 05:36:31 18.07 Passed
Al habab 1 Satbles / Rashed Abdulla Mohammed Saeed Balrafea / AL HABAB Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:23:22 / 00:05:50 Lap/Lead: +01:12:36
20 53 Kalu Singh Asu Singh 10265006/HIGHLAND VIEW BACHS/2013/Gelding/Chestnut/Unregis 106SA27
1 14 | 06:57:05 06:59:11 P 52/54  00:02:06 | 01:29:11 20.39 01:29:11 20.39 07:39:11 Passed
IND 2 21 09:10:56 09:12:42 P 59/60 00:01:46 | 01:33:31 19.76 03:02:42 20.07 09:52:42 Passed
3 17 | 11:05:30  11:08:08 E 11:33:24 | 48/50  00:02:38 | 01:15:26 16.04 04:18:08 18.89 11:48:08 Passed
F 20 13:06:32 13:11:40 P 53/60 00:05:08 01:18:24 15.36 05:36:32 18.07 Passed
Al habab 1 Satbles / Rashed Abdulla Mohammed Saeed Balrafea / AL HABAB Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:38 / 00:02:54 Lap/Lead: +01:12:37
21 11 Dana Salem Mohamed Salem Almansoori 10298796/0RUNESSU/2014/Gelding/Grey/AangloArab 107BZ76
1 88 | 07:15:26  07:18:26 P 52/60  00:03:00 | 01:48:26 16.77 01:48:26 16.77 07:58:26 Passed
= UAE 2 | 70 | 09:39:50 09:44:24 P 51/52  00:04:34 | 01:45:58  17.44 03:34:24  17.10 10:24:24 Passed
3 | 46 | 11:27:05 11:31:51  E 11:57:01 | 44/48  00:04:46 | 01:07:27 17.94 04:41:51 17.30 12:11:51 Passed
F 21 | 13:10:46  13:19:27 P 59/60  00:08:41 | 00:58:55 20.44 05:40:46 17.84 Passed
Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stable / Abdulla Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi / Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:01 / 00:05:15 Lap/Lead: +01:16:51

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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START PASSED ELIMINATED
Al Ain Endurance Ride CEI* 101.34 Km Ride on Sun. 6th Nov. 2022 at 05:30 AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
22 48 Khalid Mohamed Juma Khaled Buali Aldose 10255756/A R PLATINO/2011/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 107BJ91
1 82 | 07:14:26  07:16:29 P 46/48  00:02:03 | 01:46:29 17.07 01:46:29 17.07 07:56:29 Passed
[’ BRN 2 65 | 09:39:21  09:41:11 E 10:06:13 | 40/40  00:01:50 | 01:44:42 17.65 03:31:11 17.36 10:21:11 Passed
3 38 | 11:27:55  11:30:04 E 11:55:10 | 44/48 00:02:09 | 01:08:53 17.57 04:40:04 17.41 12:10:04 Passed
F 22 | 13:12:01  13:19:42 P 51/48  00:07:41 | 01:01:57 19.44 05:42:01 17.78 Passed
ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN / ABDULRAHMAN MOHAMED AL SAAD / AL RAOO Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:43 / 00:03:25 Lap/Lead: +01:18:06
23 50 Khalifa Mohammed Saeed Suroor Al Mazro 10262378/VIK ARMOR/2009/Gelding/Bay/Arab 105RW28
1 83 | 07:14:25 07:16:34 P 44/48  00:02:09 | 01:46:34 17.06 01:46:34 17.06 07:56:34 Passed
= UAE 2 66 | 09:39:31  09:41:15 P 44/48  00:01:44 | 01:44:41 17.65 03:31:15 17.35 10:21:15 Passed
3 37 | 11:27:56  11:29:40 E 11:54:50 | 44/44  00:01:44 | 01:08:25 17.69 04:39:40 17.44 12:09:40 Passed
F 23 | 13:12:02  13:19:20 P 54/56  00:07:18 | 01:02:22 19.31 05:42:02 17.78 Passed
SH. DUAIJ BIN SALMAN AL KHALIFA / SH. DUAI] BIN SALMAN AL KHALIFA / AL RAOOD Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:55 / 00:03:13 Lap/Lead: +01:18:07
24 76 Girdhar Singh Dan Singh 10299071/SPY/2013/Gelding/Grey/ArabCross 106SP08
1 38 | 07:02:49  07:05:45 P 59/56  00:02:56 | 01:35:45 18.99 01:35:45 18.99 07:45:45 Passed
IND 2 35 | 09:27:21 09:31:20 P 59/60  00:03:59 | 01:45:35 17.50 03:21:20 18.21 10:11:20 Passed
3 26 | 11:17:30  11:21:18 E 11:46:35 | 44/46  00:03:48 | 01:09:58 17.30 04:31:18 17.97 12:01:18 Passed
F 24 | 13:12:03  13:18:24 P 57/56  00:06:21 | 01:10:45 17.02 05:42:03 17.78 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:04 / 00:04:16 Lap/Lead: +01:18:08
25 77 Ahmed Hasan Ahmed Salem Alhammadi 10093887 /ALI/2013/Gelding/Chestnut/Crossbred 106JM14
1 35 | 07:02:51  07:05:06 P 42/48  00:02:15 | 01:35:06 19.12 01:35:06 19.12 07:45:06 Passed
= UAE 2 31 | 09:27:18  09:29:38 P 48/52  00:02:20 | 01:44:32 17.68 03:19:38 18.36 10:09:38 Passed
3 27 | 11:17:29  11:21:29 E 11:46:38 | 48/48  00:04:00 | 01:11:51 16.84 04:31:29 17.96 12:01:29 Passed
F 25 | 13:12:04 13:17:14 P 61/60  00:05:10 | 01:10:35 17.06 05:42:04 17.77 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban II Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:45 / 00:03:26 Lap/Lead: +01:18:09
26 72 Narpat Singh Mag Singh 10299070/MELODY D'ELSSANNE/2014 /Mare/Grey/Arabian 107AD24
1 34 | 07:02:49  07:05:00 P 48/48  00:02:11 | 01:35:00 19.14 01:35:00 19.14 07:45:00 Passed
IND 2 32 | 09:27:22 09:29:40 P 50/48  00:02:18 | 01:44:40 17.66 03:19:40 18.36 10:09:40 Passed
3 25 | 11:17:31  11:20:57 E 11:46:01 | 40/40 00:03:26 | 01:11:17 16.98 04:30:57 18.00 12:00:57 Passed
F 26 | 13:12:05  13:17:02 P 57/56  00:04:57 | 01:11:08 16.93 05:42:05 17.77 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban II Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:52 / 00:03:13 Lap/Lead: +01:18:10
27 73 Chawand Singh Inda 10299069/EMEL CABIRAT /2014 /Gelding/Chestnut/Arabian 107BX29
1 41 | 07:02:53  07:06:22 P 58/58  00:03:29 | 01:36:22 18.86 01:36:22 18.86 07:46:22 Passed
IND 2 40 | 09:27:26  09:32:16 P 55/56  00:04:50 | 01:45:54 17.45 03:22:16 18.12 10:12:16 Passed
3 28 | 11:17:32 11:22:32 E 11:46:43 | 48/52  00:05:00 | 01:10:16 17.22 04:32:32 17.89 12:02:32 Passed
F 27 | 13:12:06  13:18:28 P 57/60  00:06:22 | 01:09:34 17.31 05:42:06 17.77 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban II Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:41 / 00:04:55 Lap/Lead: +01:18:11
28 17 Sathiyasivam Kandaiyah 10072782 /El Nize Shatawiyah /2012 /Mare/Chestnut/Arab 106ZF63
1 12 | 06:44:44  06:58:52 P 59/60 00:14:08 | 01:28:52 20.46 01:28:52 20.46 07:38:52 Passed
SRI 2 44 | 09:30:02  09:36:49 P 59/64  00:06:47 | 01:57:57 15.67 03:26:49 17.73 10:16:49 Passed
3 35 | 11:22:37  11:29:34 E 11:54:58 | 45/48 00:06:57 | 01:12:45 16.64 04:39:34 17.44 12:09:34 Passed
F 28 | 13:14:59  13:27:01 P 51/52  00:12:02 | 01:05:25 18.41 05:44:59 17.62 Passed
Al Aasfa / David Antony Alexander / Al Aasfa Blue Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:39:54 / 00:09:58 Lap/Lead: +01:21:04

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Result W Hin Him)

START PASSED ELIMINATED

Al Ain Endurance Ride CEI* 101.34 Km Ride on Sun. 6th Nov. 2022 at 05:30 AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time

29 125 Sadagat Ahmed Lal Khan 10160393 /AINHOA KALMIR/2015/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 108AN50
1 8 06:44:46 06:52:21 P 60/60 00:07:35 01:22:21 22.08 01:22:21 22.08 07:32:21 Passed
I o PAK 2 43 | 09:30:04  09:36:45 P 55/54  00:06:41 | 02:04:24 14.86 03:26:45 17.73 10:16:45 Passed
3 36 11:22:37 11:29:37 E 11:55:07 52/52 00:07:00 01:12:52 16.61 04:39:37 17.44 12:09:37 Passed
F 29 | 13:15:00 13:26:55 P 62/60  00:11:55 | 01:05:23 18.42 05:45:00 17.62 Passed
Al Aasfa Ltd / David Antony Alexander / Al Aasfa Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:33:11 / 00:08:17 Lap/Lead: +01:21:05
30 110 Essa Salem Khamis Al Shair Alsuwaidi 10136137 /LORD DO ALCAIDE/2015/Gelding/Bay/Crossbred 107MQ63
1 72 07:06:32 07:09:52 1 07:13:57 56/56  00:07:25 01:43:57 17.49 01:43:57 17.49 07:53:57 Passed
= UAE 2 36 | 09:28:57  09:31:28 P 59/60  00:02:31 | 01:37:31 18.95 03:21:28 18.20 10:11:28 Passed
3 34 11:26:07 11:29:30 E 11:55:34 52/52 00:03:23 01:18:02 15.51 04:39:30 17.45 12:09:30 Passed
F 30 13:15:11 13:21:01 P 57/60 00:05:50 01:05:41 18.33 05:45:11 17.61 Passed
Ahmad Ali Sultan Al Shamsi / Ahmad Ali Sultan Alshamsi / AS endurance stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:09 / 00:04:47 Lap/Lead: +01:21:16
31 75 Ahmed Abdulqader Ahmed Al vi Alha 10271605/L0O CAMPO HAKEN/2015/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 108AH53
1 | 47 | 07:04:03 07:10:11 P 57/60  00:06:08 | 01:40:11  18.15 01:40:11 18.15 07:50:11 Passed
= UAE 2 | 37 | 09:29:04 09:31:56 P 58/56  00:02:52 | 01:41:45 1816  03:21:56  18.16 10:11:56 Passed
3 31 | 11:26:02  11:28:39 E 11:53:51 | 48/48 00:02:37 | 01:16:43 15.78 04:38:39 17.50 12:08:39 Passed
F | 31 | 13:15:37 13:20:44 P 58/56  00:05:07 | 01:06:58 17.98 05:45:37 17.59 Passed
Nad Althamam endurance Stables / Saced Ahmad Rashed Abdulla Alshamsi / NAD ALTH Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:44 / 00:04:11 Lap/Lead: +01:21:42
32 87 Jose Esteban Olivera Delgado 10153597 /Eclair du Paladin/2014/Gelding/Chestnut/AangloArab 107GD28
1 51 07:05:01 07:10:34 P 54/52 00:05:33 01:40:34 18.08 01:40:34 18.08 07:50:34 Passed
E URU 2 59 09:34:49 09:39:57 P 46/48  00:05:08 01:49:23 16.90 03:29:57 17.46 10:19:57 Passed
3 45 | 11:27:27  11:31:22 E 11:58:55 | 40/42  00:03:55 | 01:11:25 16.95 04:41:22 17.33 12:11:22 Passed
F 32 13:17:30 13:24:21 P 57/56  00:06:51 01:06:08 18.21 05:47:30 17.50 Passed
Ali N Sultan Alyabhouni Al Dhaheri / Ali Nasser Sultan AlYabhouni Aldhaheri / Al A Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:27 / 00:05:21 Lap/Lead: +01:23:35
33 114 Igbal Alladdin Khan 10063681/STERLING'S TOR0/2013/Gelding/Chestnut/PartArab 106BA41
1 91 | 07:15:46  07:18:54 P 50/52  00:03:08 | 01:48:54 16.69 01:48:54 16.69 07:58:54 Passed
IND 2 | 63 | 09:36:31  09:40:10 P 54/52  00:03:39 | 01:41:16 1825 03:30:10 17.44 10:20:10 Passed
3 39 | 11:27:13  11:30:28 E 11:59:37 | 52/52  00:03:15 | 01:10:18 17.22 04:40:28 17.39 12:10:28 Passed
F | 33 | 13:18:40 13:23:15 P 56/52  00:04:35 | 01:08:12 17.66 05:48:40 17.44 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:37 / 00:03:39 Lap/Lead: +01:24:45
34 119 Sumer Singh Bhoojraj Singh 10072535/C'ELBELKA/2012/Mare/Chestnut/Arab 1061Z40
1 93 | 07:15:37  07:19:00 P 50/56  00:03:23 | 01:49:00 16.68 01:49:00 16.68 07:59:00 Passed
IND 2 49 09:36:23 09:38:50 P 50/54  00:02:27 01:39:50 18.51 03:28:50 17.56 10:18:50 Passed
3 43 | 11:27:06  11:30:58 E 11:58:42 | 48/48 00:03:52 | 01:12:08 16.78 04:40:58 17.36 12:10:58 Passed
F 34 13:18:41 13:22:52 P 54/54  00:04:11 01:07:43 17.78 05:48:41 17.44 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Mohammad Ahmad Mohammad Ghanim Almaari / Zabeel Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:53 / 00:03:28 Lap/Lead: +01:24:46
35 121 Om Prakash Padma Ram Dholi 10147155/ARADJA DE BOIS/2010/Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 106RE80
1 94 | 07:15:43  07:19:05 P 48/50  00:03:22 | 01:49:05 16.67 01:49:05 16.67 07:59:05 Passed
IND 2 | 51 | 09:36:26 09:39:18 P 50/52  00:02:52 | 01:40:13 18.44 03:29:18 17.52 10:19:18 Passed
3 | 40 | 11:27:09 11:30:39 E 11:58:58 | 40/40  00:03:30 | 01:11:21 16.96 04:40:39 17.38 12:10:39 Passed
F 35 | 13:18:42  13:24:01 P 49/50  00:05:19 | 01:08:03 17.70 05:48:42 17.44 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Mohammad Ahmad Mohammad Ghanim Almaari / Zabeel 2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:03 / 00:03:45 Lap/Lead: +01:24:47

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Result W Hin Him)

START PASSED ELIMINATED

Al Ain Endurance Ride CEI* 101.34 Km Ride on Sun. 6th Nov. 2022 at 05:30 AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time

36 118 Majid Jamal Zaal Binkrishan Almheiri 10276244 /BOMEC DU SAUVETERRE/2011/Gelding/Grey/Arab 106FK93
1 85 07:15:45 07:17:54 P 46/48  00:02:09 | 01:47:54 16.85 01:47:54 16.85 07:57:54 Passed
= UAE 2 50 09:36:27 09:39:14 P 50/56  00:02:47 | 01:41:20 18.24 03:29:14 17.52 10:19:14 Passed
3 44 | 11:27:10  11:31:15 E 11:59:56 | 44/44 00:04:05 | 01:12:01 16.80 04:41:15 17.34 12:11:15 Passed
17 36 13:18:43 13:34:34 P 51/52  00:15:51 | 01:07:28 17.85 05:48:43 17.44 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Mohammad Ahmad Mohammad Ghanim Almaari / Zabeel Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:24:52 / 00:06:13 Lap/Lead: +01:24:48
37 120 Babu Singh Lal Singh 10113341/DAM 'A/2012 /Mare/Grey/uknw 106RQ49
1 86 | 07:15:41  07:18:03 P 50/50  00:02:22 | 01:48:03 16.83 01:48:03 16.83 07:58:03 Passed
IND 2 | 52 | 09:36:29 09:39:22 P 63/60  00:02:53 | 01:41:19 18.24 03:29:22 17.51 10:19:22 Passed
3 41 | 11:27:07  11:30:50 E 11:59:28 | 48/48  00:03:43 | 01:11:28 16.93 04:40:50 17.36 12:10:50 Passed
F 37 13:18:44 13:23:07 P 59/54  00:04:23 | 01:07:54 17.74 05:48:44 17.44 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Mohammad Ahmad Mohammad Ghanim Almaari / Zabeel Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:21 / 00:03:20 Lap/Lead: +01:24:49
38 122 Mansoor Walid Ali Ibrahim Almannaei 10299181/1ZZAT MERAK/2011/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 106QD63
1 89 | 07:15:40 07:18:28 P 41/44  00:02:48 | 01:48:28 16.76 01:48:28 16.76 07:58:28 Passed
= UAE 2 61 09:36:29 09:40:06 P 45/52  00:03:37 | 01:41:38 18.18 03:30:06 17.45 10:20:06 Passed
3 42 | 11:27:11  11:30:56 E 11:59:21 | 52/48 00:03:45 | 01:10:50 17.08 04:40:56 17.36 12:10:56 Passed
5] 38 13:18:45 13:24:04 P 49/52  00:05:19 | 01:07:49 17.76 05:48:45 17.43 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Mohammad Ahmad Mohammad Ghanim Almaari / Zabeel 2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:29 / 00:03:52 Lap/Lead: +01:24:50
39 67 Mohamed Khaled Mohamed Abdulla Yalrow 10160940/FOLK ARMOR/2015/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 107UD71
1 42 | 07:04:05  07:06:27 P 57/56  00:02:22 | 01:36:27 18.85 01:36:27 18.85 07:46:27 Passed
[’ BRN 2 39 09:29:26 09:32:06 P 59/56  00:02:40 | 01:45:39 17.49 03:22:06 18.14 10:12:06 Passed
3 32 11:27:00 11:29:14 E 11:54:53 48/48  00:02:14 | 01:17:08 15.69 04:39:14 17.46 12:09:14 Passed
F 39 | 13:18:46  13:24:11 P 55/60  00:05:25 | 01:09:32 17.32 05:48:46 17.43 Passed
ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN / Ahmed Jaafar Abdulla Abdulrahim / VICTORIOU Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:41 / 00:03:10 Lap/Lead: +01:24:51
40 68 Abdulla Saleh Ali Alattas 10145654 /NASHAT/2010/Gelding/Bay/Arab 105YL98
1 39 | 07:04:02  07:05:58 P 59/56  00:01:56 | 01:35:58 18.94 01:35:58 18.94 07:45:58 Passed
: UAE 2 | 34 | 09:29:17 09:31:05 P 54/56  00:01:48 | 01:45:07  17.58 03:21:05 18.23 10:11:05 Passed
3 | 33 | 11:26:58 11:29:21  E 11:54:46 | 60/56  00:02:23 | 01:18:16 15.46 04:39:21 17.46 12:09:21 Passed
F 40 | 13:18:47  13:24:24 P 56/56  00:05:37 | 01:09:26 17.34 05:48:47 17.43 Passed
ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN / Ahmed Jaafar Abdulla Abdulrahim / VICTORIOU Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:44 / 00:02:56 Lap/Lead: +01:24:52
41 102 Ahmad Hassan Abdollahi 10017895/BULLIO NATAHL /2013 /Gelding/Chestnut/Crossbred 106SB91
1 43 07:04:46 07:07:05 P 51/48 00:02:19 | 01:37:05 18.73 01:37:05 18.73 07:47:05 Passed
m IRI 2 60 | 09:37:25  09:40:00 P 48/48  00:02:35 | 01:52:55 16.37 03:30:00 17.46 10:20:00 Passed
3 47 11:29:11 11:32:32 E 11:57:43 40/44  00:03:21 | 01:12:32 16.68 04:42:32 17.26 12:12:32 Passed
F 41 | 13:20:40  13:26:13 P 50/48  00:05:33 | 01:08:08 17.67 05:50:40 17.34 Passed
Mena Stables / Yousef Abdollah Al Tamimi / Mena Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:48 / 00:03:27 Lap/Lead: +01:26:45
42 103 Luba Leoni Varela 10137387 /ABIB CABIRAT /2010/Gelding/Chestnut/PureArab 105PN22
1 | 64 | 07:10:26 07:12:39 P 50/48  00:02:13 | 01:42:39 17.71 01:42:39 17.71 07:52:39 Passed
URU 2 57 | 09:37:25  09:39:47 P 57/56  00:02:22 | 01:47:08 17.25 03:29:47 17.48 10:19:47 Passed
- 3 | 49 | 11:29:13  11:33:18 E 11:58:26 | 52/52 00:04:05 | 01:13:31  16.46 04:43:18 17.21 12:13:18 Passed
F 42 | 13:20:41  13:26:19 P 53/56  00:05:38 | 01:07:23 17.87 05:50:41 17.34 Passed
Mena Stables / Yousef Abdollah Al Tamimi / Mena Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:18 / 00:03:34 Lap/Lead: +01:26:46

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Result W Hin Him)

START PASSED ELIMINATED

Al Ain Endurance Ride CEI* 101.34 Km Ride on Sun. 6th Nov. 2022 at 05:30 AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time

43 12 Abdulla Yousef Hasan Mohammed Al Hamm 10160669/HISSANE AMALTARA /2013 /Gelding/Chestnut/uknw 1060030
1 75 07:11:17 07:15:03 P 46/52 00:03:46 | 01:45:03 17.31 01:45:03 17.31 07:55:03 Passed
: UAE 2 42 | 09:28:27  09:33:48 P 52/56  00:05:21 | 01:38:45 18.71 03:23:48 17.99 10:13:48 Passed
3 30 11:20:24 11:25:33 E 11:50:55 44/44  00:05:09 01:11:45 16.87 04:35:33 17.70 12:05:33 Passed
F 43 13:21:21 13:27:29 P 59/56  00:06:08 01:15:48 15.89 05:51:21 17.31 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Abdalla Rashid Mohammed Al Nagbi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:24 / 00:05:06 Lap/Lead: +01:27:26
44 51 Matar Saeed Mohammed Saeed Al Kaabi 10072677 /VANDIEMAN PLATINUM/2014/Gelding/Bay/PartArabian 106SA26
1 13 06:57:09 06:59:00 P 49/52 00:01:51 01:29:00 20.43 01:29:00 20.43 07:39:00 Passed
= UAE 2 24 | 09:10:50  09:13:04 P 57/52  00:02:14 | 01:34:04 19.65 03:03:04 20.02 09:53:04 Passed
3 24 11:05:28 11:19:01 E 11:44:22 44/52 00:13:33 01:25:57 14.08 04:29:01 18.13 11:59:01 Passed
F 44 13:21:25 13:39:54 P 53/56  00:18:29 01:22:24 14.61 05:51:25 17.30 Passed
Al habab 1 Satbles / Musab Abdulgader Mohamed AlRais / AL HABAB Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:36:07 / 00:09:01 Lap/Lead: +01:27:30
45 105 Asif Jamil Muhammad Yaqoob 10208606 /GARONNE PARK MISSELLA /2004 /Mare/Chestnut/Arabian 104PH67
1| 62 | 07:08:55 07:12:19 P 50/48  00:03:24 | 01:42:19  17.77 01:42:19 17.77 07:52:19 Passed
PAK 2 58 | 09:35:50  09:39:55 P 53/56  00:04:05 | 01:47:36 17.18 03:29:55 17.46 10:19:55 Passed
3 48 | 11:27:03  11:32:47 E 11:58:04 | 48/48 00:05:44 | 01:12:52 16.61 04:42:47 17.24 12:12:47 Passed
F | 45 | 13:34:22 13:41:58 P 59/60  00:07:36 | 01:21:35 14.76 06:04:22 16.69 Passed
Al Shindagha Stables / Ahmed Abdulla Ali Bin Ghalita Almheiri / Al Shindagha Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:49 / 00:05:12 Lap/Lead: +01:40:27
46 16 Khalifa Ibrahim Ali Abdulla Almarzooqi 10208945 /1ZRA CHARLANDRE/2010/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabian 105MM95
1 92 07:15:36 07:18:58 P 45/48  00:03:22 01:48:58 16.68 01:48:58 16.68 07:58:58 Passed
= UAE 2 85 | 09:47:41  09:53:43 P 57/48  00:06:02 | 01:54:45 16.10 03:43:43 16.39 10:33:43 Passed
3 53 | 11:43:56  11:47:17 E 12:12:41 | 44/48 00:03:21 | 01:13:34 16.45 04:57:17 16.40 12:27:17 Passed
F 46 13:35:07 13:39:46 P 52/56  00:04:39 01:07:50 17.75 06:05:07 16.65 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Dalpat Singh Ganpat Singh / Al Maghaweer Stable - 9 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:24 / 00:04:21 Lap/Lead: +01:41:12
47 100 Rani Dan Padam Singh 10146010/ TINTARELLA/2012/Mare/Grey/Arabian 106QT04
1 67 | 07:10:54  07:13:20 P 55/56  00:02:26 | 01:43:20 17.59 01:43:20 17.59 07:53:20 Passed
IND 2 | 73 | 09:41:37 09:44:59 P 53/52  00:03:22 | 01:51:39 1655 03:34:59 17.05 10:24:59 Passed
3 56 | 11:42:45 11:49:07 E 12:13:32 54/52  00:06:22 | 01:24:08 14.38 04:59:07 16.30 12:29:07 Passed
F | 47 | 13:47:11 13:53:12 P 55/64  00:06:01 | 01:18:04  15.42 06:17:11 16.12 Passed
Rabdan Endurance Stables / Rashid Mohd Ali Rashed Alabbar / Rabdan Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:11 / 00:04:32 Lap/Lead: +01:53:16
48 98 Ramniwas Mandroopram 10136643/LI NA D'ALAUZE/2011/Mare/Grey/Arabian 106BF33
1 68 | 07:10:58  07:13:27 P 45/44  00:02:29 | 01:43:27 17.57 01:43:27 17.57 07:53:27 Passed
IND 2 | 76 | 09:41:47 09:45:11 P 64/48  00:03:24 | 01:51:44 1654  03:35:11 17.04 10:25:11 Passed
3 57 | 11:42:54  11:49:13 E 12:13:53 52/48  00:06:19 | 01:24:02 14.40 04:59:13 16.30 12:29:13 Passed
F | 48 | 13:47:12 13:53:09 P 59/60  00:05:57 | 01:17:59 1544  06:17:12 16.12 Passed
Rabdan Endurance Stables / Mohd Ali Rashed Al Abbar / Rabdan Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:09 / 00:04:32 Lap/Lead: +01:53:17
49 97 Hari Singh Bhoor Singh 10041699/INJAZ ESSALEM /2015 /Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 107RP72
1 69 | 07:10:59  07:13:32 P 48/48  00:02:33 | 01:43:32 17.56 01:43:32 17.56 07:53:32 Passed
IND 2 74 09:41:43 09:45:03 P 47/44  00:03:20 01:51:31 16.57 03:35:03 17.05 10:25:03 Passed
3 58 11:42:51 11:49:19 E 12:13:47 46/56  00:06:28 01:24:16 14.36 04:59:19 16.29 12:29:19 Passed
F 49 | 13:47:13  13:53:16 P 50/48  00:06:03 | 01:17:54 15.46 06:17:13 16.12 Passed
Rabdan Endurance Stables / Rashid Mohd Ali Rashed Alabbar / Rabdan Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:24 / 00:04:36 Lap/Lead: +01:53:18

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Result W Hin Him)

START PASSED ELIMINATED

Al Ain Endurance Ride CEI* 101.34 Km Ride on Sun. 6th Nov. 2022 at 05:30 AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time

50 14 Khangar Singh Hamir Singh 10135343 /SLEIPNER ABDUL AZIM/2010/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 105XX20
1 87 | 07:15:38  07:18:17 P 47/48  00:02:39 | 01:48:17 16.79 01:48:17 16.79 07:58:17 Passed
IND 2 84 | 09:47:42  09:53:00 P 55/52  00:05:18 | 01:54:43 16.11 03:43:00 16.44 10:33:00 Passed
3 60 | 11:43:57 11:51:56 E 12:17:51 | 44/48 00:07:59 | 01:18:56 15.33 05:01:56 16.15 12:31:56 Passed
F 50 | 13:47:14  13:55:44 P 58/60  00:08:30 | 01:15:18 15.99 06:17:14 16.12 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Dalpat Singh Ganpat Singh / Al Maghaweer Stable - 9 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:24:26 / 00:06:06 Lap/Lead: +01:53:19
51 88 Aisha Badr Salim Helais Alnaqbi 10207620/ TOCSANE DU VALLOIS/2007 /Mare/Grey/PartArab 1040U99
1 | 102 | 07:19:44 07:21:01 P 57/56  00:01:17 | 01:51:01 16.38 01:51:01 16.38 08:01:01 Passed
= UAE 2 88 | 09:54:12  09:59:32 P 56/56  00:05:20 | 01:58:31 15.59 03:49:32 15.97 10:39:32 Passed
3 66 | 11:50:32  11:57:05 E 12:21:15 | 52/52  00:06:33 | 01:17:33 15.60 05:07:05 15.88 12:37:05 Passed
F 51 | 13:53:51  14:04:12 P 58/60  00:10:21 | 01:16:46 15.69 06:23:51 15.84 Passed
Hazza Hamad Mubarak Hamdan Alsulaity / Hamdan Hamad Mubarak Al Sulaity / Privat Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:23:31 / 00:05:52 Lap/Lead: +01:59:56
52 24 Fay Mohammad Ali 10267902 /JUDSTAN GEREYNIUM/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/PartArabia 107CA21
] 1 98 | 07:17:44  07:19:47 P 45/48  00:02:03 | 01:49:47 16.56 01:49:47 16.56 07:59:47 Passed
= ~ GBR 2 83 | 09:48:40  09:50:52 P 55/60  00:02:12 | 01:51:05 16.64 03:40:52 16.60 10:30:52 Passed
3 65 | 11:51:48  11:56:19 E 12:21:01 | 52/52  00:04:31 | 01:25:27 14.16 05:06:19 15.92 12:36:19 Passed
F 52 | 13:55:10 14:01:24 P 61/60  00:06:14 | 01:18:51 15.27 06:25:10 15.79 Passed
Sh Abdulla bin Faisal Al Qasimi / Anzaq Mahmood / Al Maneyah Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:00 / 00:03:45 Lap/Lead: +02:01:15
53 20 Martina Oslancova 10252415/IHAB AL BADR/2015/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 107KR52
1 95 | 07:17:38  07:19:14 P 45/48  00:01:36 | 01:49:14 16.64 01:49:14 16.64 07:59:14 Passed
E SVK 2 81 | 09:48:35  09:50:04 P 53/52  00:01:29 | 01:50:50 16.67 03:40:04 16.66 10:30:04 Passed
3 61 | 11:51:44  11:53:44 E 12:18:37 | 40/44  00:02:00 | 01:23:40 14.46 05:03:44 16.05 12:33:44 Passed
F 53 | 13:55:11  13:58:42 P 59/60  00:03:31 | 01:21:27 14.78 06:25:11 15.79 Passed
Ali Saeed Mohammed Zayed Alketbi / Saif Khalifa Saif Khalifa Almheiri / BIN DAAEN END Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:36 / 00:02:09 Lap/Lead: +02:01:16
54 23 Gulsen Aygun 10212448/ZEYADA /2013 /Gelding/Bay/Arabian 105Z197
1 99 | 07:17:46  07:19:54 P 46/48  00:02:08 | 01:49:54 16.54 01:49:54 16.54 07:59:54 Passed
AUS 2 87 | 09:48:38  09:50:56 I 09:58:16 | 56/56  00:09:38 | 01:58:22 15.61 03:48:16 16.06 10:38:16 Passed
3 70 | 11:51:48  11:56:52 I 12:01:11 | 48/48  00:09:23 | 01:22:55 14.60 05:11:11 15.67 12:41:11 Passed
F 54 | 13:55:12  14:04:51 P 54/56  00:09:39 | 01:14:01 16.27 06:25:12 15.78 Passed
Mohammed Hamad Saeed Harbash Al Ketbi / Mouza Sulaiman Eidha Alsairey / Al Ketb Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:30:48 / 00:07:42 Lap/Lead: +02:01:17
55 22 UMAR ALI LIAQAT 10231402 /Akala Shaheen/2014/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 107RV75
1 97 | 07:17:39  07:19:30 P 57/56  00:01:51 | 01:49:30 16.60 01:49:30 16.60 07:59:30 Passed
I (& PAK 2 82 | 09:48:36  09:50:42 P 62/62  00:02:06 | 01:51:12 16.62 03:40:42 16.61 10:30:42 Passed
3 68 | 11:51:46  11:57:18 E 12:21:07 | 52/56  00:05:32 | 01:26:36 13.98 05:07:18 15.87 12:37:18 Passed
F 55 | 13:56:36  14:06:50 P 60/60  00:10:14 | 01:19:18 15.18 06:26:36 15.73 Passed
Nicola Thorne / Imran Igbal / Private Individual Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:43 / 00:04:55 Lap/Lead: +02:02:41
56 130 Musaab Mohammad Ahmad Belqaizi Al Fal 10276254 /FAIKA DE JURIEUX/2015/Mare/Bay/DSA 108AM37
1 80 | 07:12:32  07:16:08 P 42/48  00:03:36 | 01:46:08 17.13 01:46:08 17.13 07:56:08 Passed
= UAE 2 79 | 09:45:27  09:48:37 P 51/52  00:03:10 | 01:52:29 16.43 03:38:37 16.77 10:28:37 Passed
3 64 | 11:51:41  11:54:49 E 12:19:53 | 56/56  00:03:08 | 01:26:12 14.04 05:04:49 16.00 12:34:49 Passed
F 56 | 13:58:14  14:03:57 P 57/56  00:05:43 | 01:23:25 14.44 06:28:14 15.66 Passed
mohammed Saeed Salem Binham Alameri / Saeed Sagar Ghanim Ali AL MARRI / Al JAW Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:37 / 00:03:54 Lap/Lead: +02:04:19

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Result W Hin Him)

_—

START PASSED ELIMINATED

Al Ain Endurance Ride CEI* 101.34 Km Ride on Sun. 6th Nov. 2022 at 05:30 AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time

57 129 Muhammad Amin Muhammad Yousaf 10160488/BRAHIM DU LAURAGAIS/2007/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 104FG0O0O
1 81 07:12:33 07:16:12 P 48/48  00:03:39 01:46:12 17.12 01:46:12 17.12 07:56:12 Passed
I o PAK 2 78 | 09:45:32  09:48:00 P 55/56  00:02:28 | 01:51:48 16.53 03:38:00 16.82 10:28:00 Passed
3 63 11:51:50 11:54:30 E 12:19:35 52/56  00:02:40 01:26:30 13.99 05:04:30 16.01 12:34:30 Passed
F 57 | 13:58:15  14:06:28 P 51/56  00:08:13 | 01:23:45 14.38 06:28:15 15.66 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Ahmad Mohammad Ahmad Belqaizi Alfalasi / Jumeirah Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:00 / 00:04:15 Lap/Lead: +02:04:20
58 37 Shahad Hassan Ali Yousif Alali 10260398/BACHIR DE PIBOUL/2014/Gelding/Bay/Arabe 107AI51
1 65 07:09:26 07:12:42 P 51/51 00:03:16 | 01:42:42 17.70 01:42:42 17.70 07:52:42 Passed
= UAE 2 68 | 09:39:38  09:43:38 P 53/52  00:04:00 | 01:50:56 16.66 03:33:38 17.16 10:23:38 Passed
3 54 11:43:14 11:47:20 E 12:14:25 48/52 00:04:06 | 01:23:42 14.46 04:57:20 16.40 12:27:20 Passed
F 58 14:04:24 14:10:23 P 56/56  00:05:59 01:37:04 12.41 06:34:24 15.42 Passed
Khalid Salman Hassan Mohamed AlSabri / KHALID SALMAN HASSAN ALSABRI / ALREMA Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:21 / 00:04:20 Lap/Lead: +02:10:29
59 38 Nasser Hussain Murad Ahmad Majid 10161407/JULY VB/2014/Gelding/Grey/Crossbred 107ML77
1| 66 | 07:09:23 07:13:01 P 56/52  00:03:38 | 01:43:01  17.65 01:43:01 17.65 07:53:01 Passed
= UAE 2 | 67 | 09:39:35 09:42:26 P 54/52  00:02:51 | 01:49:25 16.89 03:32:26 17.26 10:22:26 Passed
3 55 | 11:43:07 11:47:23 E 12:14:05 | 50/50 00:04:16 | 01:24:57 14.25 04:57:23 16.40 12:27:23 Passed
F | 59 | 14:04:25 14:09:26 P 58/56  00:05:01 | 01:37:02 12.41 06:34:25 15.42 Passed
Mansour Saeed Mohammed Al Farsi / KHALID SALMAN HASSAN ALSABRI / ALREMAK PR Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:46 / 00:03:56 Lap/Lead: +02:10:30
60 80 Ghanem Abdulla Saeed Hamad Almazroue 10244051/ANNA/2013/Mare/Grey/Crossbred 108AH79
1 59 07:05:44 07:11:42 P 54/60 00:05:58 01:41:42 17.88 01:41:42 17.88 07:51:42 Passed
= UAE 2 77 | 09:41:52  09:47:37 P 59/60  00:05:45 | 01:55:55 15.94 03:37:37 16.85 10:27:37 Passed
3 62 | 11:46:31  11:53:48 E 12:20:49 | 56/56 00:07:17 | 01:26:11 14.04 05:03:48 16.05 12:33:48 Passed
F 60 14:07:46 14:26:31 P 64/64  00:18:45 01:33:58 12.82 06:37:46 15.29 Passed
